Islander Aquathlon

Long Course Overall Results
Wednesday, August 31, 2011

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC
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O ooONOOULLD WNPE

NNNNNMNNNNNNRPRRPRPRERRRRER PR R
OCONOOUBEWNPRPOWVOONOODUDSWNIERO

Michael Milic
Ryker Lammers
Nicholas Klatt
ROSALYN ROMBAUER
Alicia King

Markus Van Achte
Sydnie Heberling
Alexey Panteyev
Laura Coombs
Deborah Potts

Mel Johnson
Randy Wilson
Elizabeth Martin
Scottland Jacobson
Steven Anthony
Blaine Houk
Connor Broughton
Brenda Kasper
Kate liams

Will Hansen

Heidi Fischer
Cameron Klein
Rachel Escoto

Eric Letsche

Katie Stangland
Jeff Barnum

Eddy Angela & Juliet Acevedo
Sadie Brumley
Anita Barry

Overall Long

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Rnk

218
215
213
221
212
223
209
268
206
270
266
272
217
211
201
275
267
271
210
208
269
214
207
216
222
202
225
205
203

13
43
14
26
32
51
30
36
28
39
38
33
31
42
26
30
14
38
56
28
26
27
42
39
35
36
0
35
42
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112-16
140-44
212-16
125-29
130-34
150-54
230-34
135-39
225-29
135-39
235-39
130-34
330-34
240-44
125-29
2 30-34
312-16
335-39
155-59
225-29
325-29
325-29
140-44
235-39
4 35-39
335-39
10-99
535-39
240-44
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~Swim&T-1~

Time
0:12:36.8
0:13:34.4
0:11:51.9
0:13:46.6
0:16:18.3
0:13:13.7
0:16:18.7
0:15:19.1
0:13:31.5
0:15:57.6
0:17:11.2
0:15:27.1
0:16:30.3
0:13:33.8
0:18:00.3
0:20:27.6
0:12:57.7
0:18:47.2
0:20:54.2
0:14:29.4
0:15:15.3
0:14:38.3
0:16:07.7
0:20:35.9
0:18:29.7
0:20:41.1
0:16:11.7
0:22:21.2
0:21:54.0

~Run~

Rnk

w O ERLN

Time
0:38:57.5
0:38:12.5
0:43:22.8
0:41:49.9
0:41:24.8
0:45:23.7
0:43:38.4
0:45:16.5
0:47:18.5
0:45:06.7
0:45:05.2
0:48:53.9
0:48:12.9
0:52:49.3
0:49:12.2
0:47:35.2
0:55:34.2
0:49:50.9
0:47:54.0
0:56:12.4
0:56:03.0
0:58:24.7
0:58:03.1
0:53:45.7
0:57:06.3
0:56:50.2
1:01:33.9
0:58:29.1
1:11:24.8

Total
Time
0:51:34.3
0:51:46.9
0:55:14.7
0:55:36.5
0:57:43.1
0:58:37.4
0:59:57.1
1:00:35.6
1:00:50.0
1:01:04.3
1:02:16.4
1:04:21.0
1:04:43.2
1:06:23.1
1:07:12.5
1:08:02.8
1:08:31.9
1:08:38.1
1:08:48.2
1:10:41.8
1:11:18.3
1:13:03.0
1:14:10.8
1:14:21.6
1:15:36.0
1:17:31.3
1:17:45.6
1:20:50.3
1:33:18.8



Islander Aquathlon

Long Course Age Group Results
Wednesday, August 31, 2011

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall
Place Place  Name
1 4 Rosalyn Rombauer
2 9 Laura Coombs
3 21 Heidi Fischer
Overall
Place Place  Name
1 5 Alicia King
2 7 Sydnie Heberling
3 13 Elizabeth Martin
Overall
Place Place  Name
1 10 Deborah Potts
2 11 Mel Johnson
3 18 Brenda Kasper
4 25 Katie Stangland
5 27 Sadie Brumley
Overall
Place Place  Name
1 23 Rachel Escoto
2 28 Anita Barry
Overall
Place Place Name
1 19 Kate liams
Overall
Place Place Name
1 1 Michael Milic
2 3 Nicholas Klatt
3 17 Connor Broughton

Categories Long

Female 25 to 29
~Swim&T-1~
Bib No Age Rnk Time
221 26 2 0:13:46.6
206 28 1 0:13:31.5
269 26 3 0:15:15.3
Female 30 to 34
~Swim&T-1~
Bib No Age Rnk Time
212 32 1 0:16:18.3
209 30 2 0:16:18.7
217 31 3 0:16:30.3
Female 35 to 39
~Swim&T-1~
Bib No Age Rnk Time
270 39 1 0:15:57.6
266 38 2 0:17:11.2
271 38 4 0:18:47.2
222 35 3 0:18:29.7
205 35 5 0:22:21.2
Female 40 to 44
~Swim&T-1~
Bib No Age Rnk Time
207 42 1 0:16:07.7
203 42 2 0:21:54.0
Female 55 to 59
~Swim&T-1~
Bib No Age Rnk Time
210 56 1 0:20:54.2
Male 12 to 16
~Swim&T-1~
Bib No Age Rnk Time
218 13 2 0:12:36.8
213 14 1 0:11:51.9
267 14 3 0:12:57.7
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~Run*~
Time
0:41:49.9
0:47:18.5
0:56:03.0

~Run*~
Time
0:41:24.8
0:43:38.4
0:48:12.9

~Run*~
Time
0:45:06.7
0:45:05.2
0:49:50.9
0:57:06.3
0:58:29.1

~Run*~
Time
0:58:03.1
1:11:24.8

~Run*~
Time
0:47:54.0

~Run ~
Time
0:38:57.5
0:43:22.8
0:55:34.2

Total
Time
0:55:36.5
1:00:50.0
1:11:18.3

Total
Time
0:57:43.1
0:59:57.1
1:04:43.2

Total
Time
1:01:04.3
1:02:16.4
1:08:38.1
1:15:36.0
1:20:50.3

Total
Time
1:14:10.8
1:33:18.8

Total
Time
1:08:48.2

Total
Time
0:51:34.3
0:55:14.7
1:08:31.9



Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

Female 25 to 29
Male 25 to 29
Overall ~Swim & T-1~ ~Run~ Total
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Time
1 15 Steven Anthony 201 26 3 0:18:00.3 1 0:49:12.2 1:07:12.5
2 20 Will Hansen 208 28 1 0:14:29.4 2 0:56:12.4 1:10:41.8
3 22 Cameron Klein 214 27 2 0:14:38.3 3 0:58:24.7 1:13:03.0
Male 30 to 34
Overall ~Swim & T-1~ ~Run~ Total
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Time
1 12 Randy Wilson 272 33 1 0:15:27.1 2 0:48:53.9 1:04:21.0
2 16 Blaine Houk 275 30 2 0:20:27.6 1 0:47:35.2 1:08:02.8
Male 35 to 39
Overall ~Swim & T-1~ ~Run~ Total
Place Place  Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Time
1 8 Alexey Panteyev 268 36 1 0:15:19.1 1 0:45:16.5 1:00:35.6
2 24 Eric Letsche 216 39 2 0:20:35.9 2 0:53:45.7 1:14:21.6
3 26 Jeff Barnum 202 36 3 0:20:41.1 3 0:56:50.2 1:17:31.3
Male 40 to 44
Overall ~Swim & T-1~ ~Run~ Total
Place Place  Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Time
1 2 Ryker Lammers 215 43 2 0:13:34.4 1 0:38:12.5 0:51:46.9
2 14 Scottland Jacobson 211 42 1 0:13:33.8 2 0:52:49.3 1:06:23.1
Male 50 to 54
Overall ~Swim & T-1~ ~Run~ Total
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Time
1 6 Markus Van Achte 223 51 1 0:13:13.7 1 0:45:23.7 0:58:37.4
Long Course Relays
Overall ~Swim & T-1~ ~Run~ Total
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Time
1 1 Eddy Angela & Juliet Acevedo 225 0 1 0:16:11.7 1 1:01:33.9 1:17:45.6
Categories Long Page 3 of 7



Islander Aquathlon

Short Course Overall Results
Wednesday, August 31, 2011

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC
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ce Name

Josh Fountain
Keith Szot

Kylen Johnson
David Tollefson
Mike Morelli
Mark Drangsholt
Kristin Beyersdorf
Ron Beyersdorf
Barbie Young
Martin Klatt
Leslie Barber
Justin Sult

Sara Gasparich
Jennifer Draper
Carson Thomas
Lauren Gaylord
Carolyn Vahrenwald
Kristie Hilson
Evan Childears & Trevor Childears
Kristen Trett
Michelle Lin
Katie Morriison
Abby Tillotson
Jennifer Whittier
Paul Whittier
Nancy Pardo
Shaunna Lee-Rice
Amanda Ruksznis
Allison Cox

Chris Swasand
Elizabeth Smith
Phyllis Tubbs
Alan Weaver
Amanda Oberholtzer
Carol Sult

Nancy Knowles
Lynne Sandilands
Jacqui Lotz
Jayma Lackey
Nathan Pauli
Susie Botts
Kristina Voros

Overall Short

~Swim&T-1~

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Rnk

235
257
240
260
247
279
228
229
273
241
227
256
236
234
258
237
263
239
265
261
245
248
259
278
277
250
244
252
231
276
254
262
274
249
255
242
253
246
243
251
230
224

24
46
22
48
35
54
40
41
40
12
42
18
26
42
14
47
47
44
0
25
40
40
26
41
43
35
33
25
27
40
23
49
73
32
51
37
40
56
24
24
58
41

120-24
145-49
120-24
245-49
135-39
150-54
140-44
140-44
240-44
112-16
340-44
117-19
125-29
4 40-44
112-16
145-49
245-49
540-44
10-99
225-29
6 40-44
7 40-44
325-29
8 40-44
240-44
135-39
130-34
4 25-29
525-29
340-44
220-24
345-49
160-99
230-34
150-54
235-39
9 40-44
155-59
320-24
220-24
2 55-59
10 40-44
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n
1
2
3
7
6

29
10
36
24
13
14
23
22
11
8
30
17
12
9
15
18
32
31
34
35
28
25
5
4
26
16
19
33
20
37
40
27
21
42
41
39
38

Time
06:06.9
06:11.8
08:02.8
08:43.6
08:42.2
12:38.5
09:22.6
13:36.1
12:17.2
10:00.4
10:03.4
12:16.6
12:07.6
09:42.8
08:52.9
12:41.7
10:42.4
09:57.8
09:07.6
10:21.5
10:48.3
12:50.3
12:46.4
13:27.0
13:28.5
12:32.1
12:20.7
08:34.4
08:12.8
12:26.2
10:29.9
11:18.2
12:57.7
11:20.7
14:14.3
16:58.1
12:31.1
11:47.8
17:56.1
17:56.0
15:29.3
15:21.4

~Run "~

Rnk
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Time
18:03.5
19:27.9
21:59.1
21:51.0
22:28.0
21:194
24:54.8
22:16.9
24:01.9
26:37.0
26:54.8
25:12.4
25:26.0
27:52.4
29:03.3
25:34.6
27:34.8
28:23.0
30:34.7
29:36.0
29:31.9
27:57.8
28:27.6
28:10.3
28:10.4
29:21.6
29:40.8
33:27.4
34:27.2
30:43.9
32:58.6
32:37.6
32:42.6
35:16.9
36:32.0
35:06.1
39:58.2
42:07.4
36:48.3
36:49.0
40:16.2
47:36.3

Total
Time
0:24:10.4
0:25:39.7
0:30:01.9
0:30:34.6
0:31:10.2
0:33:57.9
0:34:17.4
0:35:53.0
0:36:19.1
0:36:37.4
0:36:58.2
0:37:29.0
0:37:33.6
0:37:35.2
0:37:56.2
0:38:16.3
0:38:17.2
0:38:20.8
0:39:42.3
0:39:57.5
0:40:20.2
0:40:48.1
0:41:14.0
0:41:37.3
0:41:38.9
0:41:53.7
0:42:01.5
0:42:01.8
0:42:40.0
0:43:10.1
0:43:28.5
0:43:55.8
0:45:40.3
0:46:37.6
0:50:46.3
0:52:04.2
0:52:29.3
0:53:55.2
0:54:44.4
0:54:45.0
0:55:45.5
1:02:57.7



Islander Aquathlon

Short Course Age Group Results

Wednesday, August 31, 2011

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall ~Swim & T-1~
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time
Female 12 to 16
Overall ~Swim & T-1~
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time
1 15 Carson Thomas 258 14 1 08:52.9
Female 20 to 24
Overall ~Swim & T-1~
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time
1 3 Kylen Johnson 240 22 1 08:02.8
2 31 Elizabeth Smith 254 23 2 10:29.9
3 39 Jayma Lackey 243 24 3 17:56.1
Female 25 to 29
Overall ~Swim & T-1~
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time
1 13 Sara Gasparich 236 26 4 12:07.6
2 20 Kristen Trett 261 25 3 10:21.5
3 23 Abby Tillotson 259 26 5 12:46.4
4 28 Amanda Ruksznis 252 25 2 08:34.4
5 29 Allison Cox 231 27 1 08:12.8
Female 30 to 34
Overall ~Swim & T-1~
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time
1 27 Shaunna Lee-Rice 244 33 2 12:20.7
2 34 Amanda Oberholtzer 249 32 1 11:20.7
Female 35 to 39
Overall ~Swim & T-1~
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time
1 26 Nancy Pardo 250 35 1 12:32.1
2 36 Nancy Knowles 242 37 2 16:58.1

Categories Short Page 5 of 7
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~Run~
Time

~Run~
Time
00:29:03.3

~Run~
Time
00:21:59.1
00:32:58.6
00:36:48.3

~Run~
Time
00:25:26.0
00:29:36.0
00:28:27.6
00:33:27.4
00:34:27.2

~Run~
Time
00:29:40.8
00:35:16.9

~Run~
Time
00:29:21.6
00:35:06.1

Total
Time

Total
Time
00:37:56.2

Total
Time
00:30:01.9
00:43:28.5
00:54:44.4

Total
Time
00:37:33.6
00:39:57.5
00:41:14.0
00:42:01.8
00:42:40.0

Total
Time
00:42:01.5
00:46:37.6

Total
Time
00:41:53.7
00:52:04.2



Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall
Overall
Place Place Name
1 7 Kristin Beyersdorf
2 9 Barbie Young
3 11 Leslie Barber
4 14 Jennifer Draper
5 18 Kristie Hilson
6 21 Michelle Lin
7 22 Katie Morriison
8 24 Jennifer Whittier
9 37 Lynne Sandilands
10 42 Kristina Voros
Overall
Place Place Name
1 16 Lauren Gaylord
2 17 Carolyn Vahrenwald
3 32 Phyllis Tubbs
Overall
Place Place Name
1 35 Carol Sult
Overall
Place Place Name
1 38 Jacqui Lotz
2 41 susie botts
Overall
Place Place Name
1 10 Martin Klatt
Overall
Place Place Name
1 12 Justin Sult
Overall
Place Place Name
1 1 Josh Fountain
2 40 Nathan Pauli

Categories Short

~Swim&T-1~
Female 40 to 44
~Swim&T-1~
Bib No Age Rnk Time
228 40 1 09:22.6
273 40 6 12:17.2
227 42 4 10:03.4
234 42 2 09:42.8
239 44 3 09:57.8
245 40 5 10:48.3
248 40 8 12:50.3
278 41 9 13:27.0
253 40 7 12:31.1
224 41 10 15:21.4
Female 45 to 49
~Swim&T-1~
Bib No Age Rnk Time
237 47 3 12:41.7
263 47 1 10:42.4
262 49 2 11:18.2
Female 50 to 54
~Swim&T-1~
Bib No Age Rnk Time
255 51 1 14:14.3
Female 55 to 59
~Swim&T-1~
Bib No Age Rnk Time
246 56 1 11:47.8
230 58 2 15:29.3

Male 12 to 16

Bib No Age Rnk

241

12

~Swim&T-1~
Time
1 10:00.4

Male 17 to 19

~Swim&T-1~
Bib No Age Rnk Time
256 18 1 12:16.6
Male 20 to 24
~Swim&T-1~
Bib No Age Rnk Time
235 24 1 06:06.9
251 24 2 17:56.0
Page 6 of 7
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~Run~

~Run~
Time
00:24:54.8
00:24:01.9
00:26:54.8
00:27:52.4
00:28:23.0
00:29:31.9
00:27:57.8
00:28:10.3
00:39:58.2
00:47:36.3

~Run~
Time
00:25:34.6
00:27:34.8
00:32:37.6

~Run~
Time
00:36:32.0

~Run~
Time
00:42:07.4
00:40:16.2

~Run~
Time
00:26:37.0

~Run~
Time
00:25:12.4

~Run~
Time
00:18:03.5
00:36:49.0

Total

Total
Time
00:34:17.4
00:36:19.1
00:36:58.2
00:37:35.2
00:38:20.8
00:40:20.2
00:40:48.1
00:41:37.3
00:52:29.3
01:02:57.7

Total
Time
00:38:16.3
00:38:17.2
00:43:55.8

Total
Time
00:50:46.3

Total
Time
00:53:55.2
00:55:45.5

Total
Time
00:36:37.4

Total
Time
00:37:29.0

Total
Time
00:24:10.4
00:54:45.0



Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall ~Swim & T-1~
Male 35 to 39
Overall ~Swim & T-1~
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time
1 5 Mike Morelli 247 35 1 08:42.2
Male 40 to 44
Overall ~Swim & T-1~
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time
1 8 Ron Beyersdorf 229 41 3 13:36.1
2 25 Paul Whittier 277 43 2 13:28.5
3 30 Chris Swasand 276 40 1 12:26.2
Male 45 to 49
Overall ~Swim & T-1~
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time
1 2 Keith Szot 257 46 1 06:11.8
2 4 David Tollefson 260 48 2 08:43.6
Male 50 to 54
Overall ~Swim & T-1~
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time
1 6 Mark Drangsholt 279 54 1 12:38.5
Male 60 and over
Overall ~Swim & T-1~
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time
1 33 Alan Weaver 274 73 1 12:57.7
Short Course Relays
Overall ~Swim & T-1~
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time
1 19 Evan Childears & Trevor ¢ 265 0 1 09:07.6
Categories Short Page 7 of 7
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~Run~

~Run~
Time
00:22:28.0

~Run~
Time
00:22:16.9
00:28:10.4
00:30:43.9

~Run~
Time
00:19:27.9
00:21:51.0

~Run~
Time
00:21:19.4

~Run~
Time
00:32:42.6

~Run*~
Time
00:30:34.7

Total

Total
Time
00:31:10.2

Total
Time
00:35:53.0
00:41:38.9
00:43:10.1

Total
Time
00:25:39.7
00:30:34.6

Total
Time
00:33:57.9

Total
Time
00:45:40.3

Total
Time
00:39:42.3



